
  CROITORU Florin Ionut 25.08.1993 ROU A 55.85 107 --- --- ---

  BRACHI GARCIA Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 55.65 118 118 118 ---

7  BOGOJEVIC Georgije 13.08.1988 CRO B 55.05 60 65 70 65

6  YILMAZ Okan 10.02.1994 TUR A 55.90 103 103 106 103

5  SAHIN Muammer 05.02.1994 TUR A 55.95 110 115 116 110

4  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 56.00 108 111 115 111

3  KOZLOWSKI Dominik 14.06.1993 POL A 55.75 111 114 116 114

2  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 MDA A 55.75 114 115 118 115

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 55.90 114 117 120 120

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



  CROITORU Florin Ionut 25.08.1993 ROU A 55.85 --- --- --- ---

  BRACHI GARCIA Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 55.65 --- --- --- ---

7  BOGOJEVIC Georgije 13.08.1988 CRO B 55.05 90 95 95 95

6  YILMAZ Okan 10.02.1994 TUR A 55.90 125 131 132 125

5  SAHIN Muammer 05.02.1994 TUR A 55.95 120 126 130 126

4  KOZLOWSKI Dominik 14.06.1993 POL A 55.75 124 124 127 127

3  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 56.00 131 131 140 131

2  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 55.90 140 146 --- 146

1  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 MDA A 55.75 135 146 152 146

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DUDOGLO Iuri 09.07.1991 MDA A 55.75 115 146 261

3  CIOTOIU Ilie Constantin 11.07.1995 ROU A 56.00 111 131 242

4  KOZLOWSKI Dominik 14.06.1993 POL A 55.75 114 127 241

5  SAHIN Muammer 05.02.1994 TUR A 55.95 110 126 236

6  YILMAZ Okan 10.02.1994 TUR A 55.90 103 125 228

7  BOGOJEVIC Georgije 13.08.1988 CRO B 55.05 65 95 160

  BRACHI GARCIA Josue 08.09.1992 ESP A 55.65 --- --- ---

  CROITORU Florin Ionut 25.08.1993 ROU A 55.85 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 56 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  SCARANTINO Mirco 16.01.1995 ITA A 55.90 120 146 266
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